Morehead Middle School

"Home of the Minutemen"

2022-2023

Bell Schedule

HR 7:40AM  7:45AM HR 7:40AM  7:45AM HR 7:40AM  7:45AM
Corel 7:45AM  846AM g Corel 7:45AM  8:46AM Corel 7:45AM  8:46AM

2 WIN  s49aM  935AM ',3 WIN  849AM  9:35AM -§ WIN  849AM  9:35AM
© Encore1 9:38AM 10:21AM (9 Core2 9:38AM 10:41AM = Core2 9:38AM 10:41AM
O Encore 2 10:24aM  11:08AM < Lunch 10:42AM 11:08AM g Core 3 10:44AM 11:45AM
é Core2 1L:12AM 12:14PM & Encore 1 11:11AM 11:55AM & Lunch 11:45AM 12:12PM
»» Lunch 12:14PM  12:40PM 5 Encore 2 11:58AM 12:42PM :—f Core4 12:13PM 1:16PM
Core3 12:43PM 1:45PM “P Core3 12:45PM  1:46PM Encore1l 1:19PM  2:03PM
Core4 1:48PM  2:50PM Core4 1:49PM  2:50PM Encore 2 2:06PM  2:50PM

HR 7:40AM  7:47AM HR 7:40Am  7:47AM HR 7:40Am  7:47AM

@ Encore 1 7:50AM  8:23AM % Corel 7:50AM 8:23AM @ Corel 7:50AM  8:23AM
'g Encore 2 826AM 859AM © Core2 8:26AM  8:59AM -‘3 Core2 8:26AM  8:59AM
G Corel 9:02AM  9:35AM g Encorel 9:02AM 9:35AM (O Core 3 9:02AM  9:35AM
£ Core2 9:38AM 10:11AM "E Encore 2 9:38AM  10:11AM f, Core4 9:38AM 10:11AM
E Core 3 10:14AM 10:47AM g Core 3 10:14AM 10:47AM .bco Lunch 10:13AM 10:38AM
N Cored 10:50AM 11:23AM g Lunch 10:49AM 11:14AM & Encore 1 10:41AM 11:14AM
Lunch 11:25AM 11:50AM Core4 11:17AM 11:50AM Encore 2 11:17AM 11:50AM

HR

Corel
Lunch
Core 2
Core 3
Core 4

Sixth Grade

9:40AM

Encore 1 9:50AM
Encore 2 10:36AM

11:22AM
12:07PM
12:35PM
1:21PM
2:07PM

9:47AM
10:33AM
11:19AM
12:05PM
12:32PM
1:18PM
2:04PM
2:50PM

Seventh Grade

HR
Corel
Core 2 10:36AM
Lunch 11:21AM

Encore 1 11:49AM
Encore 2 12:35PM
Core3 1:21PM
Core4 2:07PM

9:40AM
9:50AM

9:47AM
10:33AM
11:19AM
11:46AM
12:32PM
1:18PM
2:04PM
2:50PM

Eighth Grade

HR
Corel
Core 2
Core 3
Core 4
Lunch

9:40AM

9:50AM

10:36AM
11:22AM
12:08PM
12:53PM

Encore1l 1:21PM
Encore 2 2:07PM

updated

9:47AM
10:33AM
11:19AM
12:05PM
12:51PM
1:18PM
2:04PM

2:50PM
8/31/2022



	Letter

