

2022-2023 Morehead Middle School Bell Schedule "Home of the Minutemen"



Regular Schedule											
75	HR	7:40AM	7:45AM		HR	7:40AM	7:45AM		HR	7:40AM	7:45AM
	Core1	7:45AM	8:46AM	Seventh Grade	Core 1	7:45AM	8:46AM	۵.	Core 1	7:45AM	8:46AM
	WIN	8:49AM	9:35AM		WIN	8:49AM	9:35AM	de	WIN	8:49AM	9:35AM
	Encore 1	9:38AM	10:21AM		Core 2	9:38AM	10:41AM	Gra	Core 2	9:38AM	10:41AM
	Encore 2	10:24AM	11:08AM		Lunch	10:42AM	11:08AM		Core 3	10:44AM	11:45AM
	Core 2	11:12AM	12:14PM		Encore 1	11:11AM	11:55AM	Eighth	Lunch	11:45AM	12:12PM
	Lunch	12:14PM	12:40PM		Encore 2	11:58AM	12:42PM		Core 4	12:13PM	1:16PM
	Core 3	12:43PM	1:45PM		Core 3	12:45PM	1:46PM		Encore 1	1:19PM	2:03PM
	Core 4	1:48PM	2:50PM		Core 4	1:49PM	2:50PM		Encore 2	2:06PM	2:50PM
<u>Early Release Schedule</u>											
Sixth Grade	HR	7:40AM	7:47AM	Seventh Grade	HR	7:40Am	7:47AM		HR	7:40Am	7:47AM
	Encore 1	7:50AM	8:23AM		Core 1	7:50AM	8:23AM	þ	Core 1	7:50AM	8:23AM
	Encore 2	8:26AM	8:59AM		Core 2	8:26AM	8:59AM	rad	Core 2	8:26AM	8:59AM
	Core 1	9:02AM	9:35AM		Encore 1	9:02AM	9:35AM		Core 3	9:02AM	9:35AM
	Core 2	9:38AM	10:11AM		Encore 2	9:38AM	10:11AM		Core 4	9:38AM	10:11AM
	Core 3	10:14AM	10:47AM		Core 3	10:14AM	10:47AM		Lunch	10:13AM	10:38AM
	Core 4	10:50AM	11:23AM		Lunch	10:49AM	11:14AM		Encore 1	10:41AM	11:14AM
	Lunch	11:25AM	11:50AM		Core 4	11:17AM	11:50AM		Encore 2	11:17AM	11:50AM
						- I C - I					
2-Hour Delay Schedule											
	HR	9:40AM	9:47AM	(I)	HR	9:40AM	9:47AM	rade	HR	9:40AM	9:47AM
	Encore 1	9:50AM	10:33AM	ade	Core 1	9:50AM	10:33AM		Core 1	9:50AM	10:33AM
	Encore 2		11:19AM	Gra	Core 2	10:36AM	11:19AM		Core 2	10:36AM	11:19AM
	Core 1	11:22AM	12:05PM	Seventh G	Lunch	11:21AM	11:46AM	9	Core 3	11:22AM	12:05PM
	Lunch	12:07PM	12:32PM		Encore 1		12:32PM	ighth	Core 4	12:08PM	12:51PM
	Core 2	12:35PM	1:18PM		Encore 2		1:18PM			12:53PM	1:18PM
	Core 3	1:21PM	2:04PM		Core 3	1:21PM	2:04PM	ш	Encore 1	1:21PM	2:04PM
	Core 4	2:07PM	2:50PM		Core 4	2:07PM	2:50PM		Encore 2	2:07PM	2:50PM

updated 8/31/2022